Womens Team Results 2016

97 114 123 132 155 220+ Total

Cros-Lex 12 9 8 (12 6| 6 9 8|5 4 12 6|6 5|4 3|7 2 89
Port Huron 6 5|7 2 6 2|9 6 2 9 8 4 62
Millington 8 1 7 8 12 36
Lake Orion 8 4 3|9 6 30
Portage Northern 5 12 9 26
L'Anse Creuse 5 12 7 24
Grand Blanc 6 12 3 21
Mona Shores 8 2|7 3 20
Lakeville 2 12 4 18
Manistee 2 3 12 17
Troy Athens 8 7 15
Mount Morris 8 7 15
East Jordan 7 14
Brighton 4 7 14
Lawton 8 6 14
Parchment 5 8 13
Three Rivers 4 9 13
Central Montcalm 4 4 5 13
Holt 3 9 12
Gaylord St. Mary 12 12
Flushing 12 12
Paw Paw 5 5 2 12
Eisenhower 12 12
Alcona 9 1 1 11
Morenci 9 9
Birch Run 1 1 1 2 3 1 9
Indepedent 9 9
Ludington 9 9
Mancelona 8 8
BC Harper Creek 7 7
Edwardsburg 6 1 7
Oakland Christian 7 7
Almont 6 6
Coopersville 5 5

Northview 5 5

lonia 5 5

Grand Haven 4 4

Olivet 4 4

Walled Lake Western 4 4

Holly 3 3

Hemlock 3 3

Milford 2 2

Kalkaska 2 2

Lakewood 2 2

Goodrich 1 1
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Cros-Lex
Morenci
Mona Shores
East Jordan
Grand Blanc
Parchment
Grand Haven
Holt

Mona Shores
Mona Shores
Grand Blanc
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex

Mona Shores
Port Huron

Port Huron
Three Rivers
Port Huron
Manistee
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex

Alcona
Millington

Port Huron
Cros-Lex

L'Anse Creuse
Brighton

Mona Shores
Milford

Millington
Gaylord St. Mary
Three Rivers
Troy Athens
Brighton
Cros-Lex
Portage Northern
Olivet

Manistee

Port Huron
Alcona

Portage Northern
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex

BC Harper Creek
Port Huron
Coopersville
Central Montcalm
Holly

Port Huron

Birch Run
Manistee

Port Huron
Mancelona

East Jordan
Edwardsburg
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex
Brighton
Kalkaska
Goodrich
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132
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129.9
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1315

141.9
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140.7

1432

143.1

1333

136
137.8
145
140

Miranda Cates
Camille Hinkley
Autumn Lambert
Kaylee Cochran
Jennifer Dutko
Pamela Aguilar
Alyssa Spencer
Jessica Butler
Kayla May
Marissa Pletcher
Katy Howie
Megan Jex
Emily Christian
Kiyana McAllister
Kelsie Chapman
Tracie Mix

Jamie Barrett
Dani Cameron
Lexi Bialik

Kiera McNeil
Kylie Klaas

Abby Franklin
Sarah Morgan
Katreece Rucha
Brittany Issac
Kenzie Cusumano
Tara Gabarz
MacKenzie Lund
Erin Galligan
Sydney Olmstead
Alysse Masko
Lexie Mayer

Liz Zubek

Megan Nuffer
Chelsea Hawks
Taylor Lyke
Madison Dexter
Erin Dorn

Mya Adame
Taylor Murray
Hannah Hopkins
Lauren Barbarich
Noelle Marinez
Lindsey Rees
Kaitlyn Thompson
Lauren Helsen
Madison Holland
Sarah Charles
Sarah Rigsby
Alexis Okopien

Audrey Tomaszewsk|

Kourtney Thomason
Kel-C Howard
Kassey Wojan
Jordan Tighe
Taylor Munro
Samantha Garcia
Gabbi Voge

Micah Lajewski
Veronica Roberts
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210x EN

2059

170g
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205x
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165 [EEY 1009

175x 80x
300x 125g
235g 110g
250x 959

220x WAKN 1359
2259 il 1109

215x 95g
175x 120g
2259 105g

1809 [EER 1009
2059 BN 909

265x 1259
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240g 90g
235x [RRE 1359
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185x [MEEH 1009

115g
100g
95¢g
115g

200

1159

85¢g
65g
70x
759
75x
759
80g
85x
659
90x
90g
80x
100g
95x
90x
90x
85x
659
75x
120g
110g
105x
125¢g
100g
105x
95¢g
85¢g
85x
85x
100g
120x
90g
90g
95g
80g
959
90x
110x
85g
130g
115x
100g
145¢g
120x
110x
130g
110x
110g
100x
140g
1159
125g
100g
145x
115x
100g
100x
110g
1059

95g ML 200g

90x 175g
70g 185g
70x 190g

85x 1559
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75x [JE0 1559
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ssx Y 1350
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70g 150g
90g [ 2259
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sox [ 2000
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s5x [l 2150
ox [JEY 2059
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85x MEGHN 2159

75g 165g
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135g 190g
105x 245g
105g 240g
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100x [ 2300
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95g 210g
100x 200g
105x 205g
oox [ 2059
100x 190g
90x 200g
110x [fI0Y 2500
95x 215g
140x 270g
115x 300g
105x [RI0Y 2709
155x PR 2350
120x [RRIY 2650

1159 245g
135g 2759
110x 2259
115x [REIY 2609
100x Y 2150
150x 330g
120x 2859
130g 240g
105x 2559
145x [JEEY 2550
115x 270g
105g 270g
100g 2359
120g 250g

115x [MIEH 2759

Dead Lift

215x
190x
200g
200g
175x
170g
160g
1559
1559
160g
245¢g
260x
2259
2259
2259
220g
210g
220g
190g
215x
285¢g
2409
255x
2159
2559
250x
230g
260x
1859
2359
295¢g
275x
225¢g
240g
2259
2459
225¢g
230g
2659
240g
2859
320x
290g
250g
2859
2759
290g
2309
275x
2409
3509
325x
280g
270g
2759
280x
290g
260g
285¢g
3059

e
2159 [BEY 450 4.687
190x [REEY 425 4.381
210x [EY 415 4.322

205x [EY 385 4.108
1759 [REEY 385 3.977
1859 [REEY 380 3.929
1809 [RERY 365 3.762
1659 [EEY 360 3.875
1709 [RELY 355 3.776
1909 [EERY 350 3.684
255g 520 5.048
260x [P0Y 485 4.722
2359 [BEEY) 485 4.681
240x [PZEY 485 4.619
2359 [P 465 4.484
230x [PZ0Y 460 4.389
225g 445 4.362
2309 [ 440 4.206
210g [B3IY 430 4.095
215x [EY 420 4.105
200x [BY 610 5.441
2509 [EE0Y] 585 5.131
2609 [0 540 4.808
240x 4.605
2609 [EE0 515 4.537
2509 B2 510 4513
250x [EY 510 4.473
260x [PERY 500 4.385
2009 [ERBY] 480 4.255
240g 4.210
315x [ 580 4.726
275x [BY 560 4.605
235q [P 535 4.356
270g 530 4.365
250g 520 4.333
260g 520 4.227
2409 [PAY 515 4397
2609 [ 515 4.371
285x [P 515 4.204
255q [P 505 4.139
205x [PEER 700 5.422
320x 5.023
205 [E30 635 4892
2659 [EE 625 4925
205x [BRY 620 4.821
2909 [ 600 4545
305x [EY 590 4.631
235x [EY 560 4.311
275x |2 550 4.214
2559 [EEY 550 4.182
37og [ELY 765 5.391
325x [EY 675 4.684
200x [EY 640 4548
300g 640 4.469
300g 630 4.402
280x [B0Y 615 4.613
300x [B2Y 615 4522

3009 [ENY 610 4.426
3059 [N 610 4.206

310x [ 585 4.178
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Flushing
Indepedent
Lake Orion
Millington

Port Huron
Northview
Walled Lake Wes
Hemlock

Port Huron
Alcona
Cros-Lex
Ludington
Millington
Oakland Christian
Cros-Lex

Paw Paw
Central Montcalm
Grand Blanc
Lakeville
Birch Run
Eisenhower
Port Huron
Mount Morris
Troy Athens
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex

Lake Orion
Lake Orion
Lakewood
Birch Run
L'Anse Creuse
Lake Orion
Lawton

Mount Morris
Almont
Central Montcalm
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex
Birch Run
Edwardsburg
Lakeville
Portage Northern
Parchment
Cros-Lex
Lawton

Paw Paw
Lakeville
Birch Run
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex
Millington

Holt

Port Huron
L'Anse Creuse
Lake Orion
lonia

Port Huron
Port Huron
Paw Paw
Birch Run
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211.7
214.3
216.5
1971
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206.2
212.3
263.6
230.1
264.4
288.3
243
255.4
238.7
2343
294
260

Natalie Plude
Leigha Heuman
Lisa Yeglinski
Hallie Maurer
Miranda Helewski
Danielle Anderson
Lenore Namou
Katelyn Wiles
Gabrielle McDowell
Madison Lane
Ariana Powell
Cecelia Ruiz
Sidney Bishop
Cosette Lindsay
Christina Slotved
Mackenzie Newell
Anni Rasanen
Alicia Woollcott
Aerolyn Nitz
Kaitlin Keigley
Madison TenHopen
K'Sea Lambert
Sarah Tabit
Ghada Alizz
Mieyah Brenton
Cheyenne Williams
Jessica Kozma
Tessa Evan

Riley Eggers
Madison Weigandt
Kia Boykin
Hannah Miller
Emma Stephayn
Hannah Tabit
Baylei Enos
Patricia Oyler
McKenzie Woodruff
Bailey Anson
Miquela Ochoa
Kylie Freeman
Tori Harding
Hannah Argue
Myiah Bagwell
Jenna Hayre
Ineah Coleman
Kathy Scheibe
Chelsea Blandford
Rachel Hare

Zoey Wolfe
Brianna Hammond
Haley Zimmerman
Nadia Gonzalez
Dayle McKinley
Kelsey D-Carpenter
Shelby Misiak
Caitlyn Wilson
Maria Santillano
Katlin Curtis
Sarah Cairns

Julie Steenbergh
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175g
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1759
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250g
2059
215g
2259
190g
200g
2059
185g
200g
280g
240g
195x
230g
210g
2059
2209
190g
230g
180g
255¢g
290x
245¢g
175g
2259
220g
230g
210g
210g
185g
2659
2509
2259
2959
220g
2259
215x
200x
190g
200g
380g
3159
255¢g
265g
2259
2759
285¢g
2459
250g
215x

2459
205x
2359
220g
2159
1959
235x
1959
210g
2059
2659
255g
2259
2259
235x
2359
2159
2259
195g
2259
300g
255¢g
1959
2459
2359
220x
250g
210g
245x
200g
2659
290x
260g
185g
250g
230x
240g
220g
230g
2059
300g
2759
235¢g
3159
2259
235x
2259
200g
210g
2259
395x
3409
2759
290x
2359
300g
2959
2659
2659
2159

255x 1359

205g P 1259
245x IPXER 1159

235x 110g
225g 100g
205g 110g

2350 B 1159
210x [{RE 1259

225x 100g
215x 85g
270x 130g
2659 135g
2309 [P 1209
230x 135g
240g 110g
285x 85g
225x 115g
250x [ 1109
205x 115g
240x 1159
315x 160g
2759 130g

210g X1l 1159
255x PYIl 100g
240g X0 135x

220x 110g
265x 105g
240x 959
245x [P 1100
2159 95g
280g 140g
290g 125¢

270x [EBY 1109
2059 [EREY 1209

270g 125g
235x 110g
250g 130g
235x 90g

2509 [BEY 1109
2259 [PZEY 1059

305x 215g
290g 115g
2459 1359

335x JEREN 1109
235g PXEl 1259

2459 135g
230g 959
220g 115g

225q P58 100g
275x 25l 1009

4059 135g
355x 150g
295x 165g
2959 135g
2659 135g
320g 120g
305x 100g
285x 1459
2759 145g
2359 150g

1459
135g
125g
120x
110g
120g
125x
135x
105g
95g
135g
145g
135x
140x
1159
110g
120x
115g
120x
125x
1759
1459
120g
110g
135g
120g
115x
100g
120x
105g
150g
135g
115g
130g
140g
1159
135x
95x
120g
115g
2259
130x
140g
120x
130x
145g
1059
125x
110g
115g
145g
1659
175x
145g
145g
135g
125x
155x
155x
155g

155g 315g
145x [REEY 3050
130g 290g
125x 270g
120x 255g
125g 2559

125g 2459
135x [RERY 2650

110x 270g
100x 240g
140x 3259
150x 300g
1359 [EEY 3009
140x 2859
120x 275g
145x 215g
120x 2659

1209 IRELN 2509
120x JRRER 295x

125x 225g
185x 320g
156g 300g

125g REENl 3309
115g IREEN 3109

140x 2759

1309 KDY 265
115x [JIEY 2509
110x JEILY 2909
1209 [REY 2359

110g 2259
160x 350g
145x 280g
120g 300g
1409 [JETY 3200
150x 250g
120g 280g
135g 250g
100g 290g

125x JEELY 2359
1259 [EPIH 2059

235x 350g
130x 300g
145g 280g

120x [REIN 2459
130g JRECN 2759

150x 240g
110g 2859
125x 2659

120x [iey 2659
120x [EEN 2259

150g 300g
175x 3259
185g 335g
150x 310g
150x |2y 3500
140g 250g
135g 300g
156g 320g
160x 260g
170x 280g

3459
3159
3059
290g
2759
285¢g
2559
285x
280g
2759
3409
3309
3159
305x
290g
260g
280g
2759
305x
2509
3409
3209
360g
3259
2859
2659
265¢g
3059
250g
2559
3759
290g
310g
340g
270g
300g
260x
310g
260g
2459
360g
3509
290g
260g
290g
2559
3009
295¢g
2759
2659
3159
3559
3559
3309
385x
2759
3259
350x
2709
3059

355 755
3459 [ 685
315g 680
300g 630
290g 625

2059 [P 625
265x [E 615
2009 [E2Y 610

290g 605
290x 575
350g 750
350x 740
320x 680
3059 665
300g 655
280g 625

2909 [EE0Y 620
300x 620

3059 615
265¢ 605
365x 815
330x 750
a7sg [EIEN 710
335x 685
300x 660
300g 635
275x 620
315x 615
265g 615
280g 605
390x 805
3059 730
320g 700
380x 685
280x 680
315x 640
270x 635
325x 630
285x 630
265g 615
375x 885
365x 755
310g 700
275x 685
3009 [ERY 665
270g 660
315x 640
315x 630

2859 AR 620
2759 WAEN 615

3259 880
370g 875
370x 815
350x 770
385x 760
300g 760
335x 755
350x 740
280g 700
315x 695




1 w97 Cros-Lex Miranda Cates 1259 135g 140g |l 90g 95x 95g -2009 215x 2159 W4 4.688
2 W97 W Morenci 97 CamilleHinkiey 1659 185x 185x 759 859 90x [JEEN 1759 190x 190x 425 4.381
3 W97 W MonaShores 96  AutumnLambert 145 160x 160x 559 659 70g 185g 200g 210x 415 4323
4 W97 W EastJordan 937 Kaylee Cochran  115x 115g 120g R0 659 70x  70x 190g 2009 205x B0l 385 4109
5 W97 W  Grand Blanc 96.8 Jennifer Dutko 135g 160x 160x 70g 75g 85x 1559 175x 175g 385 3.977
6 W97 W Parchment 96.7 Pamela Aguilar 1359 155x 155x [EECH 609 75x 75x R 1550 1709 1859 BN 380 3.930
7 W97 W Grand Haven 97  Alyssa Spencer 1109 125x 125« R0 650 759 85x 135g 160g 180g [RELN 365 3.763
8 W97 W Holt 929 Jessica Butler 1059 110x 1159 RN 750 8og 8sx R 1350 1550 1659 RN 360 3.875
9 W97 W Mona Shores 94 Kayla May 80g 95x 100g JRICH 759 85x 859 1459 1559 1709 IRIL 355 3.777
10 W97 W  Mona Shores 95 MarissaPletcher 759 85x 909 X 600 650 709 LY 1500 1609 1909 JEERN 350 3.684
1 W97 W Cros-Lex 741 JadeKellerman 1209 130x 130x JEE0) 60g 65x 65x [N 1400 1559 160x [REEN 335 4.521
12 W97 W Manistee 939 Mercedes Forsyth 1009 1159 130g SN 500 60g 650 [N 1200 1359 150x [EEEN 330 3.514
13 W97 W  PortHuron 75  Sylvie Hurtubise 80g 90g 100g 60g 659 70x 150g 160x 160x 315 4.200
14 W97 W WatefordOurL 97  Shannon Romkena 95x 95x 95g 559 60g 65x B 1109 1259 150x 280 2.887



1 W105 Grand Blanc 103 Katy Howie 1559 1759 185x [KEEH 850 90x 90g [ 2250 2459 2559 5.049
2 W105 W Cros-Lex 102.7 Megan Jex 156x 155x 1559 RN 850 90g 95x [ 2400 260x 260x [PIY 485 4722
3 W105 W Cros-Lex 103.6 Emily Christian 165x 1659 1759 EEEN 750 8ox 8ox [JEEN 2000 2259 2359 [PEEY 485 4.681
4 W105 W  Mona Shores 105 Kiyana McAllister 1559 160g 165x [l 95g 100g 125x MM 210g 2259 240x 485 4.619
5 W105 W Port Huron 103.7 Kelsie Chapman 135x 140x 140g 90g 95x 95x m2159 2259 235g 465 4.484
6 W105 W PortHuron 104.8 Tracie Mix 1509 160g 165x [ 809 90x 9ox [N 2059 2209 230x [PZRY 460 4.389
7 W105 W  Three Rivers 102  Jamie Barrett 125g 135¢g 140x 85g 90x 90x [EELEN 200g 210g 2259 W) 445 4.363
8 W105 W Port Huron 104.6 Dani Cameron 125x 130g 1359 MNMEEE 759 85x 85x [EGIM 2159 220g 230g K 440 4.207
9 W105 W Manistee 105  Lexi Bialik 1159 1309 1459 [[EEN 550 650 759 |JEEN 1650 1909 2109 LY 430 4.095
10 W105 W Cros-Lex 102.3  Kiera McNeil 1459 155x 155« [EEER 700 75x 759 [JEER 2009 215x 215x [BY 420 4.106
11 W105 W Birch Run 1044 Raegan Carson 115 130g 140x [EEON 650 759 8og N 1750 1950 215x RGN 405 3.879
12 W105 W Alcona 105  Sarah Sweet 1159 125x 125q [EPEl 650 750 sox [JEERN 1909 1950 2009 [ELY 400 3.810
13 W105 W  Port Huron 104.4 Kanisha Price 1059 1159 125g [fB 70x 759 859 [N 1459 1609 1859 [JEEH 395 3.784
14 W105 W  Morenci 105  Alaina Webster 115 125x 1259 [RBl 550 659 70x [N 1450 1750 1909 [REO 380 3.619
15 W105 W Manistee 105 Ashley Lindeman  100g 1209 135x {0 709 sog oox [JE 1209 1409 160x EERN 340 3.238
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Cros-Lex
Alcona
Millington

Port Huron
Cros-Lex
L'Anse Creuse
Brighton

Mona Shores
Milford
Millington
Manistee
Cros-Lex
Mona Shores
Standish-Sterlin
Cros-Lex
Decatur
Springport
Birch Run
Mount Morris
Port Huron
Troy Athens
Lakeville
Kalkaska
Standish-Sterlin
Grand Blanc
Millington
Grand Blanc
Grand Blanc

1121
114
112.3
114
113.5
113
114
114
112.8
114
112.5
111.3
112
112.8
112.5
110.4
109.4
112.9
113.2
112
112
112
110.9
110.7
110.8
111.2
113
113.2

Kylie Klaas

Abby Franklin
Sarah Morgan
Katreece Rucha
Brittany Issac
Kenzie Cusumano
Tara Gabarz
MacKenzie Lund
Erin Galligan
Sydney Olmstead
Grace Jankwietz
Maddie Day
Grace Vanderdonk
Gwen Waldie

Sky Lester
Aubrielle Wilder
Aleighe Siefert
Ashley Dittmar
Destiney Eberlien
Jenna Mix

Julita Gongolli
martina LaNoue
Madison Wilkinson
Shay Sullivan
Paige Deneen
Kara Blue

Britt Rush
Amoolya Grandhi

205x
200x
160g
145¢g
145¢g
150x
1559
1659
1759
160x
135g
140g
140g
165g
145¢g
115x
115x
1259
1259
135x
125¢g
135x
95¢g

140x
1559
140x
185x
115x

205x
210g
170g
1659
155x
155¢g
1859
1859
1909
160x
150x
150x
155g
1859
1559
1159
1209
1409
135x
140x
135g
1459
1059
150x
175x
150x
185x
130x

175x
200x
200x
200g
CRY 160 |
165x
150g
180x
195x
1609 |
145x
136x
E0Y 150

145x
O] 140 |
145x
156x

1259 KPS

95¢g
1159
95¢g
95¢g
85¢g
759
80g
80g
65¢g
80g
85¢g
70g
859
70g
759
70g
65¢g
80g
709
759
55¢g
70g
70x
759
95x
55¢g

120g
110g
105x
125¢g
100g
105x
95¢g
85¢g
85x
85x
759
85x
95¢g
85¢g
90x
80x
85¢g
80g
75x
85x
759
85¢g
65x
85g
70x
80g
105x
60x

125 [EERY 2659
1159 [REEN 2309
1059 [RIEN 2409
1359 [EEEH 1909
105x 2459
1059 240g
100x [l 2009

100x [E:ISEM 2309

ssx [JEM 1750

105

s5x [ 2250
859 IEH 2059
859 [ 210x

100x 190g
95x 175g
90x 185g
80x 215g
9ox R 2009
ssx B 1600
75x 205g

ssx [JEM 1750
80x 170g
oox [JEEM 1450
659 [ 1459
95x 175x
70x IICII X

85g 180g
105x [JFl 1859
eox [ 2250

285g
240g
255x
215g
255¢g
250x
230g
260x
1859
235g
230g
225¢g
205g
190x
210x
225¢g
210g
1759
210g
180g
190x
155¢g
160g
1759

195x
200g
260x

200x [P
2509 [
Pl 260
T 215 |
260g

2509 |

250x
260x
200g

2409 |2
2509 20

235x
215x
190x
230x
240g
220x
185¢ [RES
225g
190g
LEl 195
170x
1759 |G
1809 180

205x

225x el
Koy 225

610
585
540
525
515
510
510
500
480
480
470

5.442
5.132
4.809
4.605
4.537
4.513
4.474
4.386
4.255
4.211
4.178
4.133
4.063
3.945
3.822
3.850
3.793
3.676
3.666
3.661
3.616
3.438
3.291
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000




B | Total | Ibperlb |
[

1 w123 W  Gaylord St. Mar  122.7 Alysse Masko 185g 205x 205x EMEIM 959 100g 105x EIVOM 2759 2959 315x 4.727
2 W123 W ThreeRivers 1216 Lexie Mayer 185x 190g 210x RN 1150 120x 120x [REEN 2550 275x 275« [Pl 560 4,605
3 W123 W TroyAthens 1228 Liz Zubek 185x 1959 2059 [ERE 80 90g 959 NECMM 210g 2259 2350 [EREM 535 4.357
4 W123 W Brighton 121.4 Megan Nuffer 1359 155 170g L0 859 90g 100x [N 2009 2409 2709 [N 530 4.366
5 W123 W Cros-Lex 120 ChelseaHawks  160x 1759 185x 90g 959 105x IEEM 2050 2259 250g 520 4.333
6 W123 W Portage Norther 123 Taylor Lyke 160g 180g 205x [EEMN 709 80g 90x [ERN 2050 2459 2609 [P 520 4.228
7 W123 W  Olivet 1171 Madison Dexter  150g 180g 185 JREMN 750 959 100x R 1909 2259 2409 [Pl 515 4.398
8 W123 W Manistee 117.8  Erin Dorn 155x 1559 1859 JREE 709 90x 9ox NECMM 2009 230g 260g (NN 515 4372
9 W123 W PortHuron 1225 Mya Adame 150g 160x 165x EEMN 100 110x 110x [EINN 2500 2659 285« [P 515 4.204
10 w123 W  Alcona 122  Taylor Murray 165x 1659 175x 80x 859 95x [EGKIM 2159 240g 2559 WA 505 4.139
11 W123 W Port Huron 116.7 Adryanah Wilimas 1359 1459 1559 JREEN 950 1009 1059 RGCH 2159 2259 2350 [EREM 495 4.242
12 w123 W  Cros-Lex 121.1 Veronica Palecki 150x 160g 170x105x 1059 110x EMIOSE 220x 230g 245x 495 4.088
13 W123 W  Birch Run 122.2  Alycia Upton 150x 165 1759 EEEH 709 8og 9oy [N 1959 2159 2259 R 490 4010
14 W123 W PortHuron 118.4  Sam Merritt 1459 155x 1559 IREER 855 95x 959 RN 1950 2159 2250 Al 475 4.012
15 W123 W Lakeville 121.7 Irene Pyonk 1409 1559 165x RN 0g 95x 100x B 2209 2409 245x [EIM 475 3.903
16 W 123 W  Kingsley 122.7 Samantha Endres 140x 1509 160x 95g 100x 100g @MU 200g 2159 2257 W4 475 3.871
17 W123 W  Elk Rapids 121.3  Grace Perrin 1409 1509 165x R0 950 100x 100g NI 2009 210g 2209 M 470 3.875
18 W123 W Brandon 120.3 Randi Jannette 1359 1509 1709 [EEOW 550 709 75x [JELN 2059 225x 2259 [PPR 465 3.865
19 w123 W Port Huron 122  Karissa Hinojosa 140g 1509 160x10()g 110x 110x EI[0M 2159 225x 225x 465 3.811
20 W123 W  Birch Run 120.6 Alexis Duffett 1259 140g 1509 KN 80g 909 95x [N 1859 2059 2209 [PZRY 460 3.814
21 w123 W  Central Montcal 121.8 Sydney Gaffney 150g 165x 170x 75g 859 90x [EEGEEM 200g 220g 2257 W4 460 3.777
22 W123 W Standish-Sterin 122 Shayna Schmidt 175 190g 195x RIS 850 95x 959 EEGM 1750 185x 185x [RELN 460 3.770
23 W123 W Manistee 120.9 Erica Jozwiak 1209 1359 1459 [RUER 709 8ox sox [JEUN 1950 2309 240x [POY 445 3.681
24 W123 W Cros-Lex 1212 Christina Dey 135x 1359 150x RGN 750 80g 90x [JEON 215x 2159 2300 PR 445 3.672
25 W123 W MapleValley 1223 Breanna Seavolt 145 1559 160g [l 709 75x 759 [JEEI 1850 1959 205x RN 430 3.516
26 W123 W  Mona Shores 120 Calisha Herman 95x 115x 1159 BNEM 509 759 85x WAIN 2059 220g 2359 WAl 425 3.542
27 W123 W MonaShores 122 Mallory McAvoy  125x 1259 135x [RERl 809 859 90x [N 1709 1859 1959 RN 405 3.320
28 W123 W Lake Orion 1221 IsabellaTartoni  185x 195x 195x IO 90x 90x x EMM25x x x M o 0.000
29 W123 W Milington 1225 Gabby Kociba 1959 205x 205x [RIO 809 859 959 [JEB 225x 225x 225x [JFM o 0.000
30 W123 W Lake Orion 1228 RachelePozzo  170g 185x 185x L0 1150 120x 120x |RREN 220x 220x 220x [EM o 0.000
31 W123 W  Port Huron 123 Sara Haynes 195x 1959 200x RN 950 100x 100x JEN 235x 235x x M o 0.000
32 W123 W Decatur 123 Megan Allett 140x 140x 140x I sox sox x JEM2x x x M o 0.000
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Portage Norther
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex

BC Harper Cree
Port Huron
Coopersville
Central Montcal
Holly

Port Huron
Birch Run

Port Huron
Lake Orion
Brighton
Cros-Lex

Olivet

Flushing

Birch Run
L'Anse Creuse
Troy Athens
Montrose
Cros-Lex
Brandon

Mount Morris
Three Rivers
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex
Lakewood

BC Harper Cree
Cros-Lex
Whitehall
Manistee

Mona Shores
Birch Run

Port Huron
Vassar
Millington
Decatur

129.1
128.4
129.8
126.9
128.6
132
127.4
129.9
130.5
131.5
131.6
126.4
132
130.7
129.5
129.9
126.4
129.4
129.8
131.1
128.4
131.5
130.1
131.5
129.8
130.3
131.6
124.2
128.6
132
132
130
130.7
129.2
122.8
128.4
131.7

Hannah Hopkins
Lauren Barbarich
Noelle Marinez
Lindsey Rees
Kaitlyn Thompson
Lauren Helsen
Madison Holland
Sarah Charles
Sarah Rigsby
Alexis Okopien
Lily Hurtubise
Samantha Paquette
Olivia Cousins
Sydney Count
Sydney Spotts
Anastasia Fox
Sierra Walker
Rachel Peet

Sam Giriffith
Sarah Pastue
Lexi Drake

Elaina Ceccacci
Seara Kennedy
Emma Thompson
Adrianna McGarvie
Madison VanDyke
Kendall Rooks
Megan Kusler
Jaycee Whitley
Kayla Hite
Kaleigh Kamaloski
Reilly VerDuin
Cloe Wolverton
Haley Houle

Faith Newbold
Alandra Colman
Allison Warkertien

270g
225x
230g
205g
205g
1959
1509
225x
160x
1559
170g
160g
1659
165x
1559
1559
1659
1659
1559
200g
160g
180g
140g
1459
1459
160g
1659
1559
130g
1659
130g
110g
1209
1559
200x
170x
165x

285g
225¢
240g
215g
215g
215x
1659
225x
1759
170g
180g
180g
1859
1659
1659
1759
1859
1859
1659
215g
170x
190x
150x
160g
1559
170x
185x
165x
140g
180x
1509
1209
140x
170x
215x
175x
180x

300x [BES
PEET 235
250 |2

220x [BE
225g 110g
215x RIS 959
175x 120g
2259 P2 1059
1809 [EELY 1000
2059 [P 90

185x 95g
195x 90x
205g 90g

1859 REEN 1009

190g 759
200g 200 100g
200g 80g
195x 115g

1859 [REEN 809

225x 105g

170x QRGN 959
1909 [EENN 75
1509 KM 80g
175x 100g
165x EERN 859
170x 85¢g
195x 100x
185x 85¢g
150x 85¢g
190x 95¢g
165¢g 759
130g 70g
145x 759
170g 90g
215x X

X
180x

1259
110g
95¢g
1359

- -
(o2} oo
o oo o

165
130
120
170

X

X

130g
115x
1009
1459
120x
110x
130g
110x
1109
100x
100x
100g
1009
1059
90g
1159
90g
130x
95¢g
110x
100g
85¢g
85¢g
105x
90x
90g
105x
95¢g
90x
1059
85¢g
80g
85x
100g

X
X

140x RED
115x IR
105x RO
155x RIS
120x
1159
1359

270g
300g
270g
2359
2659
2459
275g
110x [EIEH 2259
115 [EELY 2609
100x [JE 2159
105x [ 255
110x [JEILY 220x

115x 205g

110x oSl 2209

100x BN 1859

125x BN 1759

959 1859
130 [EEER 2109
100x [JEEH 1959
110x 195x

105x IOV 2409
90x [N 2059
90x I 2409

105x IOV 2159

g A 2009

959 RN 2259

105g EIEH 1809

100g O[O 2059
959 M 2309

110x 185g
95x 175g
9ox [JER 2059
85x B
105x R0
. |
. o |
[ 0

K
135

215x
215x

285g
320x
290g
250g
285g
2759
290g
230g
275x
240g
2659
230g
225g
235g
200g
1859
205g
225x
210g
195x
250g
220g
255g
225g
225g
240x
200g
210g
240x
210x
200g
215g
220g
215x
X
X
X

295x
320x
295g
265g
295x
290g
305x
235x
275x
255g
270x
250g
250x
255x
240g
200g
215g
225x
225g
195x
260x
230g
260g
230x
240g
X
210x
215g
240x
210x
225x
225x
240x
215x
X
X
X

285
295
265

290

255

250
200

225

250
230
260
225
240
225
200
215
230
8

[=]

NN N | =
N | =
oo lw,

otal

645
635
625
620
600
590
560
550
550
540
530
530
525
520
515
510
510
505

510
505
495
485
480
480
470
470
465
455
450
425
415

o © o o

Ib per Ib

5.422
5.023
4.892
4.925
4.821
4.545
4.631
4.311
4.215
4.183
4.103
4.193
4.015
4.017
4.015
3.965
4.035
3.941
3.891
0.000
3.972
3.840
3.805
3.688
3.698
3.684
3.571
3.784
3.616
3.447
3.409
3.269
3.175
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Llﬂer

Audrey Tomaszewsk 230g

0 N O g b~ W N -

W W W W W NNNDNDDNDNRNNDNDDRD=S A S a a g
A WN 20 © 0N O B WN 2 O © 0o N O O >~ Ww N -~ O

W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145
W 145

Tz 8E¢8

Manistee
Port Huron
Mancelona
East Jordan
Edwardsburg
Cros-Lex
Cros-Lex
Brighton
Kalkaska
Goodrich
Millington
Onsted

Port Huron
Cros-Lex
Port Huron
Holt

Flushing
Grand Blanc
Lake Orion
Kalkaska
Lake Orion
Manistee
Port Huron
Millington
Mona Shores
Cros-Lex
Parchment
Cros-Lex
L'Anse Creuse
Mount Morris
Kalkaska
Alcona
Cros-Lex
Three Rivers

141.9
1441
140.7
143.2
143.1
133.3
136
137.8
145
140
141
144.4
144.2
143.7
136.5
138.2
143.7
141.7
144.8
137.7
1441
140
140.2
141.5
142
143.5
137.6
142
140.5
142.8
131.5
144.5
144.7
144.8

Kourtney Thomason 250g

Kel-C Howard
Kassey Wojan
Jordan Tighe
Taylor Munro
Samantha Garcia
Gabbi Vogel
Micah Lajewski
Veronica Roberts
Kayla Petzoid
Whitey Wilharms
Breanna Rich
Sierra Garcia
Jaida Mixon
Linley Lounds
Alysa Burnash
Anna Johnson
Cassie Moreau
Josse Krumlauf
Anne-Marie Foster
Briana Larsen
Cora Dewan-Smith
Breanna Mudge
Grace Hall
Jayme Randolph
Tina Miller

Katie Smith
Amanda Backers
Naima Smalley
Zoie Adams
Harmony Travis
Sydney Smith
Erye Richmond

210g
215x
1959
220g
210g
1759
1509
1659
205g
1959
190g
185x
1509
210g
1559
205g
1759
1509
1559
160g
1759
1759
175x
1859
165x
170x
1459
140g
1359
150x
210g
210x

Squat Dead Lift Ib per b
2559 265 IR 1259 140g 150x JRERQ 3309 3509 370g EEQY 5.391
2659 2759 JPIER 1109 1159 120x [EREN 2850 325x 325x [BE 675 4.684
2309 235x PR 1159 1259 130g [EERN 2400 280g 200x [BY 640 4549
2209 240g XN 90g 100g 105x LN 2550 270g 300g EREN 640 4.469
225x 235x 135 145x 145x 2559 2759 300g 630 4.403
230x 2359 [PREN 1109 115x 115x [ERIN 2709 280x 280x [PI0Y 615 4614
2209 230x P20 950 1009 105g [ENEN 2700 2909 300x BT 615 4522
1909 2109 JESLN 100x 100x 1009 EGLH 2359 260g 300g JEN 610 4.427
175x 1859 [REM 950 1109 1209 RERN 2509 2859 3059 [EREN 610 4.207
1759 185 [EEEN 1009 1059 115x RGN 2759 3059 310x R 585 4179
215x 215x [Pl 1109 115x 1159 [EEEN 2409 2509 260g [P 580 4113
205x 210 [ 909 1009 1059 KRN 2750 200x 200x [BEN 575 3.982
200x 200x [EEEY 1009 1109 115x [ERIN 2509 2609 2709 [N 570 3.953
200g 210x B0 950 100g 105x [E 2409 2609 275x B2 560 3.897
1609 170x [E 950 100g 1109 I 2359 245x 2809 [N 550 4.029
225x 225x AW 1055 110x 110x RGN 2009 2209 235¢ [l 550 3.980
165x 1659 Il 1009 110x 110x JIN 2750 2859 so0ox BN 550 3.827
245x 245x |00 1109 120x 120x [EEIN 2250 245x 245x R 540 3.811
185x 1909 I 1009 105 110x [EINH 2359 2459 255x [PXRl 540 3.729
180g 220x B30 100g 1109 115x ERIN 2209 2359 2459 [N 535 3.885
1659 1759 JREER 1009 1059 115x JREH 2309 2359 2500 [N 530 3.678
180g 185 [REXR 759 850 95x [N 2259 2559 280x [E 525 3.750
1859 195x [EEXR 959 1059 110x EIGH 2109 2359 245x B 525 3.745
185x 185 [EEEH 909 950 100 [EINO 2500 265x 265x [P 525 3710
1859 1959 [REEN 85x 90g 95x 2259 2359 2409 [PXIN 525 3.607
205x 210x [EH 809 859 90x [ 225x 225 2409 [PAY 510 3.554
180g 190g IS0 1059 1159 120x EREN 1759 1959 2009 B 505 3.670
1709 180x [EEQN 759 80g 859 NN 2259 2509 260x [EEM 505 3.556
1559 165 EEZR 1009 110x 110x EIG 2409 245x 245 [ZIM 495 3.523
160g 1659 [ETH 709 90g 115x [N 230x 230g 280x [N 485 3.396
150 160x RS0 809 859 90x [N 2009 2259 240 [EZIM 475 3612
160g 170x [EIS0 909 959 100x [ 2009 2159 225« [ER 470 3.253
2209 2309 [ 130x 130x 130x EM27ox x  x M o 0.000
220x 225x [JJl 1159 1209 130x [EERY 280x  x KR o 0.000
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Flushing
Indepedent
Lake Orion
Millington
Port Huron
Northview
Walled Lake We
Hemlock
Port Huron
Alcona
Cros-Lex
Port Huron
Breckenridge
Kingsley
Cros-Lex
Mount Morris
Kalkaska
Birch Run
Hemlock
Lake Orion
Decatur
Whitmore Lake
Millington
Birch Run
Brighton
Grand Haven
Paw Paw
Goodrich
Grand Haven
Birch Run

152.3
148.2
147.4
151.3
154.7
155
153.6
152.2
153.7
148
151.8
153.3
154.6
149.2
153.7
154.9
155
147.8
151.1
154.3
150.7
155
150.8
148.5
150
154
148.3
151.7
152.6
154.1

Natalie Plude
Leigha Heuman
Lisa Yeglinski
Hallie Maurer
Miranda Helewski
Danielle Anderson
Lenore Namou
Katelyn Wiles
Gabrielle McDowell
Madison Lane
Paige Kinnee
Jessica Ostrander
Alison Willman
Rebekah Spencer
Morgan Spurlock
Kinsey Verbeke
Makenzie Wilkinson
Morgan Mayo
Abby Meier
Jordyn Traylor
Kyla Smith
Annelise Esper
Nicole Baker

Ally Dudek
Emillee Buckley
Grace LalLone
Ashton Glenn
Abigail Joseph
Mikayla Gronback
Morgan Gilliam

225g
1859
225g
205g
1959
1859
225g
1759
200g
1759
1859
1459
190g
1559
160g
170g
145x
1859
175x
175x
1459
180g
1659
1559
1359
140g
1559
225x
190g
235g

245g
205x
235g
220g
215g
1959
235x
1959
210g
205g
1959
165x
205g
1859
1759
190g
175x
205g
1759
1759
165x
200x
1859
180g
1459
1759
170g
240x
200g
2659

255x XN 1359
205g N 1259
245x PREN 1159
235x P2 110g
225g 100g
205g N 1109
235g IPEEN 1159

210x 125g
225x 100g
215x 85g
205x 105g

175q [REER 1159

220x 105g

2009 [EY 1050
180x 80g
1959 [EEEH 850
1759 |KECR 1050
2209 [E2Y 959

185x 859
190x 100g
1659 [ 759
205x [EE 909
195x 90g
195x [ 850

1559 [RESH 809
1859 [RESH 759
1809 EERN 650
240x Il 1250
210x 125x
275x 110x

1459
1359
1259
120x
1109
120g
125x
135x
1059
95¢g

110g
1259
110g
1159
85¢g

95x

115x
1059
1009
1059
85¢g

100x
100x
95¢g

85x

90g

759

1359
125x
120x

1559 RES
145x [RES
1309 REQ
125x [IREIY)
120x
1259
1259
135x KPS
110x K0S
100x S
115x IREIN 2509
135x RPN 2259

115x 250g

135x AEN 2109

x [ 2600
100x [JE 2309
115x [JIEN 2359
110x 185g

105x lolol 235x
115x S 2259
95x KRN 2409

110x [JF2l 2159
100x [JER 2009
105x 185g
8sx [ 2009
105x [JF0 1809
85x R 215
1409 [RELY 295x

125x [JIIl 225
120x [JEIl 2759

315g
305g
290g
270g
255g
255g
245g
265g
270g
240g

125
125

345g
315g
3059
290g
275g
2859
2559
285x
280g
2759
270g
2459
290x
230g
280g
2559
2459
210g
2459
230g
260g
2559
225g
205g
225g
205x
215x
295x
235g
305g

3559 K
3459 [
3159 [
3009 JE0
290g

PLET) 295
265x
PEV 290
PEV 290

290x
275x

2659 [P
290x
245x
290x
2609 [P0

260g
235x

] 260
P 250
2759 |G
280x
PRy 225
225x BB
P 225
225x [RB
215x
325x
P 250

325x

-
(=)

o © o o

otal

685
680
630
625
625
615
610
605
575
575
565
565
545
540
540
540
535
535
530
525
525
500
480
460
455

Ib per Ib

4.957
4.622
4.613
4.164
4.040
4.032
4.004
4.008
3.936
3.885
3.788
3.686
3.655
3.653
3.513
3.486
3.484
3.620
3.541
3.435
3.484
3.387
3.316
3.232
3.067
2.955
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



B | Total | Ibperlb |
[

1 W165 W  Cros-Lex 162.2  Ariana Powell 2509 2659 270x IR 130g 1350 140x B 3259 340g 3509 [EEAR 4.624
2 W165 W Ludington 1619 Cecelia Ruiz 2509 2559 2659 IR 1359 1450 150x EEEN 3009 330g 350x RN 740 4.571
3 W165 W Milington 163.4  Sidney Bishop 2059 2259 2309 [PERY 1209 135x 1359 B 3009 3159 320x [EEN 680 4.162
4 W165 W Oakland Christia 159.5 Cosette Lindsay 2159 2259 230x P2l 1359 140x 140x [REER 2859 305x 3059 EOCH 665 4.169
5 W165 W Cros-Lex 1621 Christina Slotved 2259 235x 240g 110g 115g 120x 2759 290g 300g 655 4.041
6 W165 W PawPaw 162.4 Mackenzie Newell 190g 2359 285x PGl 859 110g 145x JRRLE 2159 260g 280g XN 625 3.849
7 W165 W  Central Montcal 161.1 Anni Rasanen 200g 215g 225x1159 120x 120x EMNEM 2659 280g 290g ikl 620 3.849
8 W165 W GrandBlanc  162.1 Alicia Woollcott 2059 2259 250x [PEEY 1109 1150 1209 [EERY 2509 2759 300x [l 620 3.825
9 W165 W Lakevile 161.6 Aerolyn Nitz 1859 1959 205x [T 1150 120x 120 [ERER 295x 305x 3059 [l 615 3.806
10 W165 W Birch Run 164 Kaitlin Keigley 2009 2259 240x [PEER 1159 125x 125x [EREN 2259 2509 265 [ 605 3.689
11 W165 W Lake Orion 156.3 Sonia Kevnick 180g 200g 210x [Nl 1409 145x 145x [EELY 2409 2609 270x [P0) 600 3.839
12 W 165 W  L'Anse Creuse = 162.8 Shelby Gernier 2059 215g 220x1059 1159 120g EPAUM 2509 265¢g 275x 600 3.686
13 W165 W Central Montcal 163.3 Ashley Meritt 165x 180g 200g U 80g 90g 1009 NI 2459 2759 3009 RN 600 3.674
14 W165 W Decatur 163.4  Shelby Miller 210g 225x 225x [EXW 1059 1159 120x IRREH 2259 2459 260g AN 585 3.580
15 W165 W  Port Huron 162.6 Emily DeWolfe 1859 1959 2059 [N 1159 1209 1259 [EBE 225 2359 2459 2N 575 3.536
16 W 165 W Lakeville 163.6 Breonna West 1959 215¢g 230x 65g 759 90x 2309 2659 280g gLl 570 3.484
17 W165 W  Troy Athens 150.8 Cara Schaeper 160g 190g 2059 [EREN 80x 959 1059 [N 2059 2309 2509 [ 560 3.504
18 W165 W Birch Run 1551 EmmaToporski  170g 1859 200g B0 809 909 95x [EOM 2150 2459 2659 B3 555 3.578
19 W165 W Birch Run 159.4 Madison Hill 1859 2059 225x [0 859 959 1009 [EIN0 2150 2359 2509 [P 555 3.482
20 W165 W  Manistee 160.5 Syndey Amdt 150g 170g 190x 85g 959 110x [JERI 2609 2859 300x [ERE 550 3.427
21 W165 W  Almont 1611 Lexi Elick 190g 2059 215x [0 130g 140x 140x [EER 190g 2059 2159 [PREN 550 3.414
22 W 165 W  Mona Shores 164  Ashtyn Nunnery 150g 165g 1859 EMEIM 1159 130g 145x EEKIM 220x 220g 275x 535 3.262
23 W165 W Lake Orion 1562 Katelyn Spearing  165g 170g 180g R0l 809 859 90g [EN 2250 2459 260g B 530 3.393
24 W 165 W  Cros-Lex 160.9 Annelise Jorde 170g 185g 195g MMELEM 70g 759 80x 2259 240g 260g sl 530 3.294
25 W 165 W  Lake Orion 161.5 Lydia-Jane Thuss 165g 170g 1809m 80g 90g 100xm2459 2559 260g gdsll 530 3.282
26 W165 W Port Huron 162.7 ' Shiney Knight 160g 1659 1750 IREEH 90g 100g 105x JREQN 2009 2259 2409 XN 515 3.165
27 W165 W PortHuron 162.9  Elizabeth Trice 1409 1559 1650 IRCEH 855 95x 95x M 2409 2559 265¢ ISl 515 3.161
28 W165 W Mifford 164.6 Ally Carlisle 180g 190g 200x I 1109 120x 120 [RRIN 2150 220x 220x [BER 515 3.129
29 W 165 W Port Huron 157.4 Anastasia Saura 1459 160g 165g MMM 80g 859 90g m2309 2459 255¢ LS 510 3.240
30 W165 W  PawPaw 162.2 Lydia Rogers 145 1659 1859 [EEl 85 100g 115x JEIN0 180g 2009 225¢ [P2R 510 3.144
31 W165 W Port Huron 163.8 Lexie Hunger 160g 175g 1809m 95g 100g 105x MU 200g 2159 2259 W4 505 3.083
32 W165 W  Hemlock 1564 Sarah Donoghue  150g 165x 1659 RISl 750 859 909 [EO 2059 2259 245x 2R 480 3.069
33 W165 W Elk Rapids 157.4 Brittany Kass 759 859 100g R 80g 90g 100x QU 2209 235 2409 PAY 430 2732
34 W 165 W  East Jordan 156.1 Blaiyzz Sedelmaier 190x 195g 200g A0l 90g 95g 100x EECEEM 240x 260x 260xn 0 0.000
35 W165 W  Holt 158.1 Alaina McFarland 1659 1759 185x LG 110x 110g 120x RGN 225x 225« 225x [FM o 0.000
36 W165 W PortHuron 161.4 Darian Phillips 2059 2159 220 [P200 1359 1459 1509 [EEON 365x 365x 365x M o 0.000
37 W165 W EastJordan 164.6 Brielle Healy 210x 210x 210x [l 1009 110x 110x JEIRY 2309 2409 2609 BN 0 0.000



1 W181 Eisenhower 173.8 Madison TenHopen 280g 300g 315x EElOM 160g 1759 185x EMNE&M 320g 3409 365x 4.689
2 W181 W  PortHuron 1747 K'Sea Lambert 2409 2559 2759 PR 1309 1459 1559 JREI 300g 320g 330x JEENR 750 4.293
3 W181 W MountMorris  173.3 Sarah Tabit 195x 1959 2109 [ESRN 1150 1209 1259 EEER 3309 360g 3750 [EER 710 4.097
4 W181 W Troy Athens 170.8 Ghada Alizz 230g 2459 255x [PXIR 100g 110g 1159 JREEN 3109 3259 335x KAl 685 4.011
5 W181 W  Cros-Lex 177.9 Mieyah Brenton 210g 235g 240g 135x 135g 140x 2759 285g 300x 660 3.710
6 W181 W Cros-Lex 179.8 Cheyenne Willams 2059 220x 220x JERER 1109 1209 130g EERH 265x 2659 300g JEN 635 3532
7 W181 W  Lake Orion 174.2 Jessica Kozma 220g 2509 265x1059 115x 115x @MIVEM 2509 2659 275x 620 3.559
8 Wi181 W  Lake Orion 165.9 Tessa Evan 190g 210g 240x 95g 100g 110x Euie[Um 290g 305g 315x 615 3.707
9 w181 W Lakewood 170.3 Riley Eggers 230g 245x 245x [EENY 1109 120x 1209 JEPNR 2359 2509 2659 [Pl 615 3.611
10 W181 W BirchRun 1782 Madison Weigandt 180g 200g 2159 SRR 950 1059 1109 EELH 2259 2559 280g [N 605 3.395
11 W181 W  Holly 175  Katie Dewy 195x 210x 2109 [ESLN 1009 110g 1209 EERW 2209 255x 2650 [ECEM 595 3.400
12 W181 W Holt 1689 Yasmin Saraiva-Mei 210x 220g 235 P20l 850 959 105x RO 2459 2659 275 [Pl 590 3.493
13 W181 W Lake Orion 176.2  Josie Bruckner 205x 2159 225x [BRN 950 1009 105x RN 2359 2559 265 BN 580 3.292
14 W 181 W  Brighton 165.7 Rachel Scrivano 175g 200g 225x 90g 95g 105g MMM 245g 270g 300x 575 3.470
15 W181 W Birch Run 171.9 Jessica Haubenstric 185g 2059 220g 20 909 100g 105g JEIEN 2109 2259 2409 [P 565 3.287
16 W181 W  StClair 176.8 Emily Laenen 1559 165x 1709 RECH 1159 125x 125x [RRER 2409 2659 280g [l 565 3.196
17 W181 W Lake Orion 177 Bethany Gardner  180g 185x 1959 [ERIl 1209 125 135x [EBXN 2159 2309 2459 2N 565 3.192
18 W181 W Lake Orion 1782  Susie Bielecki 180g 190g 200g JE00H 100g 1059 110x RGN 2209 2409 260g [l 565 3471
19 W 181 W  BC Harper Cree 180.5 Alexis Westworth 150g 165x 1759 ENEM 1259 130x 130x EEPAM 2459 260g 280x 560 3.102
20 w181 W  Decatur 179.9 Rose Mattimore 180g 200x 200g POl 105g 115x 115x EMIOEM 250g 275x 275x 555 3.085
21 W 181 W  Breckenridge 180.9 Kylie Federspiel 195x 195g 215x100x 1059 110x QIS 2259 2509 260x 550 3.040
22 W181 W  Manistee 180.8  Aleah Miller 1459 1659 185x RISl 100g 1159 125x [RRER 2259 2559 265x [P 535 2.959
23 W 181 W  Lake Orion 178.7 Jessica Fox 175g 185¢g 1909m10()g 1059 110x QIS 2259 230g 2359 &L 530 2.966
24 W 181 W  Decatur 174.8 Taylor Hemenway 150g 160g 165g @M 70g 759 80g m2409 2659 2759 WAE) 520 2.975
25 W181 W GrandBlanc 1783 Shayla Hense 1859 2059 225x [0 859 95x 95x [JEN 2009 2259 250x [P2R 515 2.888
26 W181 W Birch Run 166.6 Jenna Bowns 145x 1659 180x JEISd 90g 100g 105x [T 2050 230x 2459 PR 510 3.061
27 W181 W Milington 1781 Taylor Rueger 160g 170g 1809 [EEN 1109 120g 125x JEERN 2059 220x 220x [Pl 505 2.835
28 W181 W Lake Orion 178.5 Tori Fisher 1659 1759 1809 [N 1109 115x 1159 |ERER 2009 210g 215x [P0 505 2.829
29 W181 W Birch Run 1712 Hannah Polzin 1359 1559 175x [l 909 100g 110x [EIN0 2159 2359 255x PRl 490 2.862
30 W11 W  Amont 167.3 Taylor Clairmont ~ 185x 195x 205x IO 105« x x O x x x M o 0.000
31 W181 W  Kalkaska 169.6 Sapphire Lajewski  110g 120g 140x ROl 909 95x 95x [N 185x 185« 1e5x I o 0.000
32 W181 W GrandBlanc 176 Madisen Ross-Maye 285x 285x 285x JJJOB 135x 135x 140x [JEJ 335x 345x sssx Il o 0.000



1 W198 L'Anse Creuse  184.8 Kia Boykin 2559 265g 2809 140g 150g 160x 350g 375g 390x ) 4.356
2 W198 W Lake Orion 194.3 Hannah Miller 290x 290x 290g XN 1259 1359 145x RECH 280g 290g 305 NN 730 3.757
3 W198 W Lawton 1886 EmmaStephayn 2459 2609 270x S0l 110g 1159 1209 RPN 300g 3109 3209 [E2NY 700 3.712
4 W198 W MountMoris  187.8 Hannah Tabit 1759 1859 2059 [ERER 1200 130g 1409 [EELY 3209 3409 3s0x BN 685 3.647
5 W198 W  Almont 197.3 Baylei Enos 2259 250g 270g 1259 140g 150x 250g 270g 280x 680 3.447
6 W198 W  Central Montcal 182.1 Patricia Oyler 220g 230x 235x 110g 115g 120g EuPAUN 280g 300g 315x 640 3.515
7 W198 W Cros-Lex 1885 McKenzie Woodruff 230g 240g 2509 [EE0l 1309 135x 1359 [REGR 2509 260x 270x [P 635 3.369
8 W198 W  Cros-Lex 186.2 Bailey Anson 210g 220g 235x 90g 95x 100g Eule[em 290g 310g 325x 630 3.383
9 W198 W BirchRun 187.6 Miquela Ochoa 210g 230g 2509 [P 1109 1209 125x [FERY 2359 2609 285« [EEAN 630 3.358
10 W198 W Edwardsburg  190.9 Kylie Freeman 1859 2059 225q YRR 1059 1159 1259 [RPER 2059 2459 265 ISl 615 3.222
11 W198 W Cros-Lex 189.9 Kendra Mitchell 190g 200g 210g LR 100g 1159 120x RECH 2359 260g 270g X0 595 3.133
12 W198 W MountMoris  191.9 Qua Spiller 1559 1859 200g [0l 90g 105x 105x [JEON 2750 2909 3009 EENY 590 3.075
13 W198 W MonaShores 194 Madison Cirner 200g 210x 210x PR 1250 1309 140g [N 2250 2450 270x [PAY ses 3.015
14 W 198 W  Mona Shores 197  Lauren Sikkenga 1959 215x 220x 85g 105g 115x MMM 230g 2509 2759 WAL 575 2.919
15 W198 W lonia 193.8 Alexandra Penningto 205 225x 225 B0l 100g 115g 130x RN 2050 2259 250 B2 570 2.941
16 W198 W Decatur 194.2 Mikayla Boti 1959 210x 210x [0 90g 100g 105x [EIN0 2509 2759 285x PRl 570 2.935
17 W198 W  Port Huron 1949 Autumn Stapleton  160g 1759 200g ER0l 1150 1209 130g EEMY 2350 2409 270x [PRY 570 2.925
18 W198 W Kalkaska 1832 Emily Hilliker 1259 150g 1759 IREEH 959 105x 105x RGN 2659 285x 285 RO 555 3.029
19 W198 W MonaShores 190 Madison Smith 1609 1759 1959 [0l 950 100g 105x RN 2309 2459 255x [PXRN 540 2.842
20 W198 W Lake Orion 185.4 Melina Garcia 1759 1859 200g P30 90g 100g 110x RPN 2059 215g 2259 AW 525 2.832
21 W 198 W  East Jordan 195.6 Rebecca Drenth 170g 185x 190x1109 120g 125x EMPAUN 2159 235x 235x 505 2.582
22 W 198 W  Mona Shores 191  Nicole Robison 130g 145g 150g MNEN 759 90g 1009 EMI[OM 2159 230x 250g sl 500 2.618
23 W 198 W  Kingston 188.1 Chelsea Stevens 145g 160g 170xm 90g 100g 105x1859 205x 2059 AL 465 2.472
24 W198 W Birch Run 197.3 Lindsey Murlick 115 130g 1459 [EUER 80g 90g 100x N 195x 1959 215x RN 430 2179
25 W198 W WhieCloud  192.8 Andrea Trimm 1959 215x 225« [0l 105x  x  x [JEO 215x  x Bl o 0.000
26 W198 W GrandBlanc 1941 Makinna Hicks 2359 250x 250x [l 125x 125x 125x [ 250x 250x 250x JF o 0.000



[ -_-_------- ---——
1 W220 W Lakeville 220  Tori Harding 2659 300g 305x N 2159 2250 235x [PZRR 3509 3609 375x R 4.023
2 W220 W  Portage Norther 203.4 Hannah Argue 250g 275g 290g @Al 1159 130x 130x kKN 300g 3509 365x 755 3.712
3 W220 W Parchment 211.7 Myiah Bagwell 225g 2359 2459 [R2ER 1359 140g 1459 RECH 2809 290g 310g XN 700 3.307
4 W220 W CrosLex 2143 Jenna Hayre 2959 3159 335x [EREN 1109 120x 120x [ERLY 2459 2609 275« [EEAN 685 3.196
5 W220 W  Lawton 216.5 Ineah Coleman 220g 225g 235¢g 125g 130x 130g 275g 290g 300g 665 3.072
6 W220 W PawPaw 1971 Kathy Scheibe 225g 235x 2459 [E2ER 1359 1459 150x RECH 2409 2559 270g AN 660 3.349
7 W220 W Lakevile 2154 Chelsea Blandford  216x 225g 230g EE0) 959 1050 1109 EELY 285 300g 315x S 640 2.971
8 W220 W BirchRun 218.8 Rachel Hare 200x 200g 2209 [E2NR 1150 125x 125x [EREN 2659 2959 315« [E 630 2.879
9 W220 W Cros-Lex 206.2  Zoey Wolfe 190g 210g 225g YR 100g 110g 120x RELH 2659 2759 285 IOl 620 3.007
10 W 220 W  Cros-Lex 212.3 Brianna Hammond 200g 225g 275x10()g 1159 120x BN 2259 2659 2759 WAL 615 2.897
11 W220 W  Cros-Lex 220 Mackenzie Morrison 205g 230g 250g AU 1059 115x 115x QMM 225g 2359 260g 4] 615 2.795
12 W220 W Cros-Lex 212.4  Abby Deview 190g 2159 230x BRI 1200 1259 1309 RN 2459 2609 275x [P0l 605 2.848
13 W220 W MonaShores 215 Morgan Enos 190g 200g 215x [ 1009 110g 115x [ERI 2909 300x 300x BN 600 2.791
14 W220 W Manistee 219.5 Michelle Ball 1659 200g 2159 [ERER 859 100g 1059 [EIGH 2509 2759 290x [PIEN 595 2.711
15 W220 W Birch Run 210  Kaitlynn Pagel 1859 2059 2209 [ 850 959 1009 [N 2159 2359 2509 [ 570 2714
16 W220 W Lake Orion 216.7 Rachel Warstier  155x 1559 1659 REEN 120g 125x 130x JRPLN 2509 260g 275 IPXeM 560 2.584
17 W220 W L'AnseCreuse 207.9 Daniele Jones 195x 2059 215x 0 100g 110g 115x ERI 2109 225¢ 2359 [PREN 550 2,646
18 W 220 W Lawton 219.8 Jasmyn Johnson 180g 185g 200g WM 115g 120g 125x EEPAVM 2059 225x 225¢ P4 545 2.480
19 W220 W Birch Run 209.1 Ashley Cook 156 170g 1859 [REER 950 1059 1159 JRREN 2150 2409 265x [N 540 2.582



| weer ([T
| uter | Squat | Bench |  Deadlit | Total |

0 N O g b~ W N -

N NN NNDNNDN 2 & o o a4 a o a A
O 0O R ON IO © ®® N o~ ®WN>Oo©

W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+
W 220+

T2z 8E¢8E

Millington
Holt

Port Huron
L'Anse Creuse
Lake Orion
lonia

Port Huron
Port Huron
Paw Paw
Birch Run
Waterford Our L
Goodrich

Elk Rapids
Fruitport
Centreville
Birch Run
Parchment
Cros-Lex
Lake Orion
Mona Shores
Yale
Cros-Lex
Lake Orion
Lake Orion
Port Huron
Whitehall

263.6
230.1
264.4
288.3
243
255.4
238.7
234.3
294
260
227.7
246.5
253
229
249
287.1
242.3
239.4
222
232
226.8
236.6
222.8
248.2
369.4
235

Lifter

Haley Zimmerman
Nadia Gonzalez
Dayle McKinley
Kelsey D-Carpenter
Shelby Misiak
Caitlyn Wilson
Maria Santillano
Katlin Curtis
Sarah Cairns
Julie Steenbergh
Bianca Ramirez
Abigail Lederman
Hannah Sites
Karley Dyer
Destinee Rule
Destiny Prasse
Stephanie Norris
Rachael Crawford
Kayla Gasiorowski
Jay'dah Smith
Abby Faulkner
Autumn Shaw
Kelly Thomas
Hallie Lange
Arion Stevenson
Anna Gilchrist

380g
315g
255g
265g
225g
275g
285g
245g
250g
215x
225g
200g
200g
225x
205g
1859
220x
200g
1959
170g
190g
160g
1859
175x
100g
1559

395x
340g
275g
290x
235g
300g
295g
2659
2659
215g
250g
230g
210g
225¢
230g
205g
225¢
235g
205g
1859
225¢
1759
200g
175x
1209
1859

135g
150g
295x 1659
2059 [P 1359
265g 135g
3209 20 1209

305x 100g
285x 145g

2759 [BEY 1450
2359 [PEEY] 1500
2759 [BEY 1150
2459 [PZEY 1050
230g 100g
2659 [P2R 1050
2459 [ZEY 115
2259 [ZEY 1200
2359 R 135
2459 [2EY 1100
2209 [E2Y 1100
200x 105x
2409 [EZY 909
2009 [E0Y 959
220g [E2Y 1100
1759 [REER 950

140x 110g

200g Ml 959

1459
1659
175x
1459
1459
1359
125x
155x
155x
1559
135x
115x
1159
110x
1259
130g
1359
1259
1159
1059
110g
1059
120x
100g
130g
1059

1509
175x
1859
150x
150x
140g
1359
1559
160x
170x
145x
115x

300g
325g
335g
310g
350g
250g
300g
320g
260g
280g
240g
275g
1259 IR 310x
110g RN 2509

130x 225g

135x [EE 270x
140x 230g
1309 [EERY 1959
125 |EEER 255
1309 [EERY 2759
120x [EEGY 2209
110x [EREN 2509
1209 [EERY 2309
1059 [N 2609
160x [EERY 2759
120x [T 205x

165
185
145

140
135
155
145
155
115
105

315g
355g
355g
330g
385x
2759
325g
350x
270g
3059
280g
3159
310g
285g
2559
270g
2459
230g
280g
300g
2459
260g
2359
265g
300g
215g

325g RV
370g XY

370x
350x

385x
300g R

336x
350x

280g 0

I 305 |

280g

290g

2659
2559 [P

300x
I 300 |

260g I
280g L
2409 219
2709 LY

350x
260x

otal

Ib per Ib

3.338
3.803
3.082
2.671
3.128
2.976
3.163
3.158
2.381
2.673
2.942
2.698
2.628
2.882
2.610
2.247
2.621
2.632
2.770
2.651
2.690
2.473
2.603
2.216
1.489
2.213



